Name

Scheiber & Scheiber
Schi Kanonen

Keine Ahnung

Schi Scheiber Racing
Saunaclub Kaminstadl
Tennis

Schi Alt Herren

Rad

Foltas 1
Kammerlander

Die wilden Hiihner
Die wilden Kerle

Rad

325
200
286
376
245
115
346
434
379
315
416
374

Schiefen Eisstock Rodeln  Schi

293
425
360
180
242
387
111
234
395
442
412
353

530
425
394
412
469
386
424
344
326
355

492
260
461
411
436
347
340
232
446
223

Kegeln  Tennis Zusatz ~Gesamt

318
435
467
490
279
395
368
258
118

0

432
469
231
262
310
271
140
124

0

0

150
150
100
100
100

50
100

50

2590
2414
2349
2231
2081
1951
1829
1776
1664
1335
828
121
0

0

Streicher

376
373
237
236
238
106
206
114




Rad

Joachim Neurauter, Gerold Fiegl, Siggi GrieRRer

Schi Kanonen

Maria Auer, Iris GrieRer, Christian GrieRer

Schi Alt Herren

Bernd Klotz, Burkhard Schopf, Dominik Frischmann

Schi Scheiber Racing

Michaela Scheiber, Erwin Scheiber, Ronald Scheiber

Die wilden Huhner

Michaela Auer, Simone Frischmann, Martina Klotz

Die wilden Kerle

Patrick Auer, Georg Frischmann, Hannes Klotz

Foltas 1

Florian Kuprian, Rene Kuprian, Marcel Kuprian

Tobias Flunger, Lukas Kammerlander, Martin Kammerlander
Kammerlander
. . Verena Scheiber, Annemarie Scheiber, Hubert Scheiber
Scheiber & Scheiber
. David Scheiber, Hannes Marberger, Sandro Strigl
Tennis

Saunaclub Kaminstadi

Emanuel Scheiber, Josef Scheiber, Benedikt Kapferer

Keine Ahnung

Viktoria Lechner, Stefanie Stigger, Thomas Scheiber




